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Place Name
Tim Habjanic¢
Andrija PeSi¢

Slavko Savi¢
Ferid Zili¢

Rudolf Holzleitner
Grozdan Meglaj
Maj Habjanic
Luka Najdoski
Milos Budimcic
Hamza Zili¢
Dimche Velkoski
Elmin Kerkez
Ahmed Zili¢
Radoje Blagojevic
Zeljko Brezitevié
Stanislav Najdoski
Srdan Vranjes
Ana Budimcic
Cicak Faik

Admir Subasic¢
Dino Omerspahic
Robert Bjelajac
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Anastasija Pozharska

Miroslav Mandichev

58th Mostar Cup - F1A individual results

FAI ID Jun Team

130994
62031
110084
62059
83698
16200
46887
141530
139652
162971
110160
136267
84624
83699
162913
62058
70029
162970
160982
122183
83688
160416
160414
100849

J
J

Slovenia

Serbia

Macedonia

Serbia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bulgaria

Austria

Croatia

Slovenia

Macedonia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Macedonia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Serbia

Croatia

Macedonia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Category S1
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 168
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 132
F1A 76
F1A 182
F1A 31
F1A 12
F1A 60
F1IA 183
F1A 63
F1A 104
F1A 108
F1A 62
F1A 0
F1A 0

S2
240
240
240
238
240
240
227
240
171
136
240
240
240
155
240
114

42
44
183
95
87
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S3 S4 S5

180
180
180
180
180
137
180
180
158
180
180
143
158
158
180
180
89
61
147
86
0
80
0

180
180
180
180
167
180
139
180
180
180

89
180
180
180
100
180
180

55

64

83

67

0
0
0

180 270
180 213
180 166
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
106
145
180
109
180
180
180
180
35
44
113
102
0
0
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F1 A1 F2A2F3A3 Total

1290
1233
1186
1018
1007
977
966
948
929
916
855
840
834
784
731
666
551
523
492
412
375
244
0
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58th Mostar Cup - F1B individual results

Place Name FAI ID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 A1F2A2F3A3 Total
1 Malik Cabaravdic 15602 Bosnia and Herzegovina F1B 240 240 180 180 180 480 0 0O O O O 1500
2 Bojan Gostoji¢ 61952 Serbia F1B 240 240 180 180 180 293 0 0O O O O 1313
3 Ismet Yurtseven 102752 Turkey F1B 240 240 180 180 180 18 0 O O O O 1038
4  Predrag Sarkinovic 83718 Bosnia and Herzegovina F1B 240 185 180 180 180 0 000 0O 0 965
5 Vidak Veselinovic¢ 119693 J Serbia F1B 172 240 180 180 180 0 00O O 0 952
6 Soniboj Sabo 106175 Croatia F1B 240 156 180 180 180 0 00O O 0 936
7 Mirsad Kapetanovic 83189 Bosnia and Herzegovina F1B 188 204 180 180 165 0 000 0 0 917
8 Faruk Cabaravdic 158640 ] Bosnia and Herzegovina F1B 193 223 12 180 180 0 00O O O 788
9 Boris Markusi¢ 70028 Croatia F1B 114 240 120 8 180 0 000 0 0 662

10 Mak Voljevica 160720 ] Bosnia and Herzegovina F1B 79 188 0 0 82 0 000 0 0 349
11 Milivoje Nedi¢ 160418 Bosnia and Herzegovina F1B 91 46 120 34 3 0 000 0 0 294
12 Radoje Blagojevic 62058 Serbia F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 O0O 0
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58th Mostar Cup - F1C individual results

Place Name FAIID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 Al F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
1  Boris Markusi¢ 70028 Croatia F1C 240 240 180 180 180 0 0 O O O O 1020
2 Zeljko Grepl 70025 Croatia F1C 13 0 0 0 o 0o 0 o0 0 0 o 13
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58th Mostar Cup - F1Q individual results

Place Name FAIID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 F1 Al F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
1 Zeljko Grepl 70025 Croatia F1Q 240 240 180 180 180 0 O 0O O o0 O 1020
2 Boris Markusic¢ 70028 Croatia F1Q 240 0 0 0 o o 0 0O O o0 O 240
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58th Mostar Cup - teams aggreggated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1C F1Q Total

https://model.wings.rs 58th Mostar Cup results 6/6



