



58th Mostar Cup - F1A individual results

Place	Name	FAI ID	Jun	Team	Category	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	F1	A1	F2	A2	F3	A3	Total
1	Tim Habjanič	130994	J	Slovenia	F1A	240	240	180	180	180	270	0	0	0	0	0	1290
2	Andrija Pešić	62031		Serbia	F1A	240	240	180	180	180	213	0	0	0	0	0	1233
3	Anastasija Pozharska	110084	J	Macedonia	F1A	240	240	180	180	180	166	0	0	0	0	0	1186
4	Slavko Savić	62059		Serbia	F1A	240	238	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	1018
5	Ferid Zilić	83698		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	240	240	180	167	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	1007
6	Miroslav Mandichev	16200		Bulgaria	F1A	240	240	137	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	977
7	Rudolf Holzleitner	46887		Austria	F1A	240	227	180	139	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	966
8	Grozdan Meglaj	141530		Croatia	F1A	168	240	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	948
9	Maj Habjanic	139652	J	Slovenia	F1A	240	171	158	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	929
10	Luka Najdoski	162971	J	Macedonia	F1A	240	136	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	916
11	Milos Budimcic	110160		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	240	240	180	89	106	0	0	0	0	0	0	855
12	Hamza Zilić	136267	J	Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	132	240	143	180	145	0	0	0	0	0	0	840
13	Dimche Velkoski	84624		Macedonia	F1A	76	240	158	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	834
14	Elmin Kerkez	83699		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	182	155	158	180	109	0	0	0	0	0	0	784
15	Ahmed Zilić	162913	J	Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	31	240	180	100	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	731
16	Radoje Blagojevic	62058		Serbia	F1A	12	114	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	666
17	Željko Brezičević	70029		Croatia	F1A	60	42	89	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	551
18	Stanislav Najdoski	162970		Macedonia	F1A	183	44	61	55	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	523
19	Srđan Vranješ	160982	J	Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	63	183	147	64	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	492
20	Ana Budimcic	122183	J	Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	104	95	86	83	44	0	0	0	0	0	0	412
21	Cicak Faik	83688		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	108	87	0	67	113	0	0	0	0	0	0	375
22	Admir Subašić	160416		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	62	0	80	0	102	0	0	0	0	0	0	244
23	Dino Omerspahić	160414		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	Robert Bjelajac	100849		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1A	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

58th Mostar Cup - F1B individual results

Place	Name	FAI ID	Jun	Team	Category	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	F1	A1	F2	A2	F3	A3	Total
1	Malik Cabaravdic	15602		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1B	240	240	180	180	180	480	0	0	0	0	0	1500
2	Bojan Gostojić	61952		Serbia	F1B	240	240	180	180	180	293	0	0	0	0	0	1313
3	Ismet Yurtseven	102752		Turkey	F1B	240	240	180	180	180	18	0	0	0	0	0	1038
4	Predrag Sarkinovic	83718		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1B	240	185	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	965
5	Vidak Veselinović	119693	J	Serbia	F1B	172	240	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	952
6	Soniboj Sabo	106175		Croatia	F1B	240	156	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	936
7	Mirsad Kapetanovic	83189		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1B	188	204	180	180	165	0	0	0	0	0	0	917
8	Faruk Cabaravdic	158640	J	Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1B	193	223	12	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	788
9	Boris Markušić	70028		Croatia	F1B	114	240	120	8	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	662
10	Mak Voljevica	160720	J	Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1B	79	188	0	0	82	0	0	0	0	0	0	349
11	Milivoje Nedić	160418		Bosnia and Herzegovina	F1B	91	46	120	34	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	294
12	Radoje Blagojevic	62058		Serbia	F1B	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

58th Mostar Cup - F1C individual results

Place	Name	FAI ID	Jun Team	Category	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	F1	A1	F2	A2	F3	A3	Total
1	Boris Markušić	70028	Croatia	F1C	240	240	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	1020
2	Željko Grepl	70025	Croatia	F1C	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13

58th Mostar Cup - F1Q individual results

Place	Name	FAI ID	Jun Team	Category	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	F1	A1	F2	A2	F3	A3	Total
1	Željko Grepl	70025	Croatia	F1Q	240	240	180	180	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	1020
2	Boris Markušić	70028	Croatia	F1Q	240	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	240

58th Mostar Cup - teams aggregated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1C F1Q Total